
2024 Alta Sierra Bruins Boys Golf
Day Date Opponent Host Location Time

Thursday 2/29/24 Clark Clark Airways GC 3:00 PM

Tuesday 3/5/24 Granite Ridge Alta Sierra Riverside 3:00 PM

Thursday 3/7/24 Kastner Alta Sierra Sunnyside CC 2:00 PM

Tuesday 3/12/24 Bye

Thursday 3/14/24 Reyburn Reyburn Airways GC 3:00 PM

Tuesday 3/19/24 Clark Alta Sierra Riverside 3:00 PM

Thursday 3/21/24 Granite Ridge Granite Ridge Dragon Fly GC 2:30 PM

Thursday 4/4/24 Kastner Kastner Dragon Fly GC 3:00 PM

Tuesday 4/9/24 Bye

Thursday 4/11/24 Reyburn Alta Sierra Dragon Fly GC 3:00 PM

TBA TBA Individual Championships Clark Madera Municipal GC 12:30 PM

Head Coach: Jerry Aujero




